
65 Ac.

6 Ac.

51.06 Ac.

KLONDIKE ROAD

WHEELERS RUN ROAD

LEMASTERS ROAD

CONAWAY RUN ROAD

JU
G 

RU
N

WHEELERS RUN

UV1

UV2

UV3

For Tax Purposes Only
Prepared By:

Blue Mountain, Inc.
GIS Department
Wadestown, W.V.

L E G E N D R E V IS IO N S
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

R E S T R I C T IO N
TYLER   COUNTY

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

Ellsworth Distr ict
MAP NUMBER           30  
Map Date: 8/22/2017 Map Scale: 

Ü
     All tax maps created under the provisions of reappraisal
legislation are the property of the State of West Virginia and the
reproduction, copying, distribution, or sale of such tax maps or
any copies thereof without the written permission of the State Tax
Commissioner is prohibited by law. 1 " = 400 '

Property line
Roads
Original lot line
RailRoad

UV99

(15)

Parcel or Index number in circle

Deed lot number, in parenthesis


